
Tiny Art Show: 
Halloween Edition
Wednesday, October 2
6 to 7 p.m.
Paint a spooky ghost or a creepy 
graveyard. Register to create your own 
tiny canvas of PG-rated Halloween 
spookiness to display at Randall Oaks 
Library for October. Pick up your 
displayed canvas from the Randall 
Oaks Library from Friday, November 
1 through Friday, November 8. Any 
canvases not picked up by the 
designated time will be forfeited.  
Grades K-8

Halloween Dance 
Party and Parade
Monday, October 14
10 to 10:30 and 4 to 4:30
Dance the monster mash, slide to 
thriller, enjoy the atmosphere, and 
have fun wearing your costume to 
celebrate Halloween.

Zombears
Tuesday, October 15
6 to 7 p.m. 
They’re cute, they’re creepy, and 
they are back at Randall Oaks! 
Create a Zombear and continue the 
saga of Zombears at Randall Oaks. 
Grades 4-8.

Frankenscience
Wednesday, October 16
6 to 7 p.m.
Use our supplies to create your 
very own monster and see how it 
stands up to different engineering 
challenges. Grades K-6 and adult 
helpers welcome!

YOUTH PROGRAMS
Sewing Studio: 
Squishmallow Foodimals
Tuesday, November 5
6 to 7 p.m.
Sew your own food-inspired animal 
squishmallow. Grades 4-8.

International Foodies: 
South Africa
Wednesday, November 13
6 to 7 p.m.
Taste test foods from different 
countries, this time from South 
Africa. Grades 3-8.

T-Rexplorers
Wednesday, November 20
6 to 7 p.m.
Celebrate Dinovember at the 
Randall Oaks Library by getting 
to be a Paleontologist for an 
evening. Get excited about science 
and nature with a T-Rexplorers 
program. Grades K-6.

Turkey Time
Monday, November 25
10 to 10:45 a.m.
Get excited for turkeys in this 
preschool party! Read a story, do a 
craft, play a game, dance, and end 
with bubbles. Ages 
3-6 w/ caregiver.

ADULT PROGRAMS
Artful Adventures: 
Monogram Picture Frame
Tuesday, Sept. 24
2 to 3:15 p.m.
Wed. Sept. 25
6 to 7:15 p.m.
Pick a letter to monogram in a picture 
frame and decorate it. Make it as a gift 
or something fun for yourself.

Keep Calm and 
Embroider On
Tuesday, November 19
6 to 7:15 p.m.
Learn the basics of hand 
embroidery and create a small 
project with your new skills. 

Randall Oaks
Programs
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